
I 

(82) 

20 42 

' 

----- --$---
M16 X 50 

20 

2 HOLES 20 DIA 

Cl 
~ 

--SPLIT PIN 
ITEM NUMBER: 3160 

CLOSING PLATE 
ITEM NUMBER: 213876 

120 40 x 5 MS FLAT BAR 

PLAN 

2 x M16 MS NUTS 
(GALVAN ISED l 

M16 MS SPRING WASHER 
(GALVANISED) 

ELEVATION 

5.5 DIA HOLE 
TO SUIT SPLIT PIN 
( ITEM NUMBER 3160) 

16 DIA MS ROUND BAR 

R18 

ITEM 1 - HOOK BOLT M16 
(ITEM NUMBER - 197731) 

ITEM 2 - CLOSING PLATE 
(ITEM NUMBER - 213876) 

ITEM 3 - SPLIT PIN 
(ITEM NUMBER - 3160) 

5 ADDED ITEM 4 INFORMATION. FORMATTED TEXT. UPDATE AS REFERENCES IN A. N, AUG'21 A. N. B.V. 
NOTES 1, 3 & 4. 

4 TITLEBLOCK &DRAWING NUMBER FDRMATTED 
3 TITLEBLOCK &DRAWING NUMBER UPDATE 

K. T, 

c.c. 
DEC'19 

AUG' 19 
c.c. c.c. 
M.S. c.c. 

-

HOOK BOLT M16 
ITEM NUMBER: 197731 

ITEM 4: HOOK BOLT M16 NON-BREAKAWAY ASSEMBLY 

DES 
ORN 
CKO 

NOTES: 

l ALL WORKMANSHIP AND MATERIALS SHALL BE IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH AS 36 78 & AS 36 79 l 

2 ALL ROUGH OR BURRED EDGES ARE TO BE DRESSED CLEAN 

3 BOLTS TO BE METRIC, PROPERTY CLASS 4 6 AND SHALL 
BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS 11111 

4 CORROSION PROTECTION TO BE HOT DIPPED GAL VANIS ING, 
WHEREBY COMPONENTS ARE TO BE EVEN AND FREE OF LUMPS 
AND BUILD-UP AND TRUE TO SHAPE AFTER GALVANISING 
COMPONENTS WILL BE TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS 4680. 

5 FOR ITEM 3 - SPLIT PIN, REFER TO STD DRG S01-01-04-02 

POWER STANDARD DRAWING 
g. mck/H. T. 
G.Schubert-PowerWater APPO 

SCALE 
B. T.KENT 
1:2 

LINE HARDWARE 
LV - ABC 
HOOK BOLT, CLOSING PLATE &SPLIT PIN 

2 ITEM 1 : STOCK CODE CORRECTED A.S. JAN'O6 c.c. 
BJH JUN'98 F.R.R. NORTHERN TERRITORY ISSUED SEPT'89 

ORN DATE CKO APPO ALL DIM. IN rrmI L _________N_,□_R_ED-RA-WN_O_N-CA-D___o_Es_c_R_IP_T_I□_N________________________________A_3__2_~_~_;_J_~_G___s_o4_-_o_,_-_0_2_-0_1____ih./2\MsDTI - AIE:NDMENTS """""' .....,... TD •• ,. .... CAO PROOUCT - DO ..,, -·· ....UALL' 

https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-04-02
https://www.powerwater.com.au

